
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	LAHORE	HACK	2024-08-01	to	2024-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-08-01PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2024-08-20	Hackathon	grant	from	Hack	Club txn_66HZmrG $500.00 $500.00
2024-08-20Instagram	Verification txn_5wHrowP $0.00 $500.00
2024-08-21	ChatGPT	Plus	Subscription	from	OpenAI txn_JxHLyV8 -$20.00 $480.00

2024-08-23New	York	Times	for	History	Research	to	make	the	event	have	an	historic
theme txn_ZeHmnpe -$1.00 $479.00

2024-08-24OpusClip	Starter	Plan	from	Opus txn_XGHEbvy -$9.00 $470.00
2024-08-25SHELLS.COM txn_EyHe8Xz $0.00 $470.00
2024-08-26Skype	US	number	for	easier	use	of	HCB	with	US	services txn_AWHnYO7 -$6.50 $463.50
2024-08-26Part	of	Campaign txn_brHOR7d -$10.00 $453.50
2024-08-27DOCUSIGN	INC. txn_ZeHmX00 $0.00 $453.50
2024-08-28Raspberry	Pis txn_BZHoa0Q -$15.07 $438.43
2024-08-28Discord txn_brHOR4Z -$9.99 $428.44
2024-08-31Prize	(3rd	Place) txn_zVHdBZ6 -$24.77 $403.67
2024-08-31PADDLE.NET*	VELVETSOFT txn_YRH9ngV -$19.95 $383.72

WITHDRAWN:	$116.28.	DEPOSITED:	$500.00. $383.72

Lahore	Hack	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Lahore	Hack's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


